

C.S. No. 80 of 2010

17.11.2015

Present: Mr. K.D.Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Sanjeev Sood, counsel, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Y.P.Sood, counsel, for defendants No. 1 and 2.

OMP No. 223 of 2015.

The persons recited in the application for being examined as witnesses on behalf of the plaintiff shall on steps, if not already taken, on theirs being taken be summoned for the recording of their deposition before this Court on a date to be fixed by the Registry of this Court.

November 17, 2015
TM

**(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.**