

Civil Suit No. 80 of 2010

12.9.2017 Present: Mr. Kapil Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Ankit Aggarwal, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Yadu Pati Sood, Advocate, for defendants No. 1 and 2.

OMP No. 223 of 2015

The learned counsel for the plaintiff is directed to ensure the presence, on self-responsibility, of the plaintiffs' witnesses, on a date to be fixed by the Registry of this Court.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

September 12, 2017
(Kalpana)

