

CS No. 80 of 2010

20.11.2018

Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Shubham Sood, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Y.P. Sood, Advocate, for defendants No. 1 and 2.

Subject to requisite steps being taken within two weeks, by the learned counsel for the defendants, the matter be listed for recording defendants' evidence, on a date to be fixed by the Registry of this Court.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

November 20, 2018
(Kalpana)

