

Civil Suit No. 80 of 2010

10.5.2019 Present: Mr. K.D Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Shubham Sood, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Y.P Sood, Advocate, for defendants No.1 and 2.

Pleadings upon OMP No. 123 of 2018 be completed within two weeks. List thereafter, and, if deemed fit, it is open for the learned counsel for the defendants, to, take requisite steps within the afore period, for, summoning the defendants' witnesses, and, upon the afore steps being taken within the afore period, the matter be listed for the recording of the dispositions of the defendants' witnesses, on, a date to be fixed by the Registry of this Court.

10th May, 2019
(priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.