

C.S. No. 80 of 2010

17.6.2019

Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Sukrit Sood, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Y.P. Sood, Advocate, for the defendants.

OMP No. 123 of 2019

Pleadings be completed within two weeks. List thereafter.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

June 17, 2019
(Kalpana)

