

**Civil Suit No. 80 of 2010**

21.11.2019 Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Sukrit Sood, Advocate, for the plaintiff.  
Mr. Y. P. Sood, Advocate, for defendants No. 1 & 2.  
None for defendant No. 3.

At the request of learned counsel for defendants No. 1 and 2, list for the evidence of the defendants on a date to be fixed by Additional Registrar (Judicial).

**(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)**  
**Judge**

**November 21, 2019**  
(raman)