

Manorma Sharma versus Food Corporation of India & others.
CS No.80 of 2010

25.2.2022 Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Het Ram Thakur,
Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Y.P. Sood, Advocate, for defendants No. 1 and 2.

Mr. Shashi Shirshoo, Central Government Counsel, for
defendant No.3

OMP No.642 of 2021

Pleadings are complete.

List for consideration after two weeks.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

February 25, 2022
(veena)