

Manorma Sharma vs. Food Cor. Of India (FCI) & others

Civil Suit No.80 of 2010

24.03.2022

Present: Mr.Kapil Dev Sood, Senior Advocate, alongwith Mr.Het Ram, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr.Y.P. Sood, Advocate, for defendants No1 and 2.

None for defendant No.3.

OMP No.148 of 2022

Reply, as prayed, be filed within three weeks.

List after three weeks.

OMP No.642 of 2021

List for consideration after three weeks.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)  
Judge

March 24, 2022  
(Purohit)