

Manorma Sharma vs. FCI & ors.

Civil Suit No. 80 of 2010.

28.04.2022 Present: Ms. Sunita Sharma, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Y.P. Sood, Advocate, for defendants No. 1 and 2.

Mr. Shashi Shirshoo, Central Government Counsel, for defendant No. 3.

OMP No. 148 of 2022

Reply, as prayed, be filed on or before 5.5.2022.

List for consideration on 12.5.2022.

OMP No. 642 of 2021

List for consideration alongwith OMP No. 148 of 2022, on the next date of hearing.

April 28, 2022
(PK)

(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.