

***Manorma Sharma vs. Food Corporation of India***

**Civil Suit No. 80 of 2010**

**14.12.2022 Present:** Mr. Kapil Dev Sood, Senior Advocate, alongwith Mr. Het Ram Thakur, Advocate, for the plaintiff.  
Mr. Y.P. Sood, Advocate, for defendants No.1 and 2.  
Mr. Balram Sharma, Deputy Solicitor General of India, for defendant No.3.

**OMP Nos. 436 of 2022 & 735 of 2022**

Heard. List for continuation on **27.12.2022.**

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),  
Judge.***

**14<sup>th</sup> December, 2022**  
*(subhash)*