

Manorma Sharma Vs. Food Corporation of India & Ors.

Civil Suit No.80 of 2010

03.04.2023 Present: Ms.Lalita Sharma, Advocate vice Mr. Dhananjay Sharma, Advocate, for the plaintiff.
Mr. Y.P. Sood, Advocate, for defendants No.1 and 2.
Mr. Nand Lal Thakur, Senior Panel Counsel, for defendant No.3.

OMP No.25 of 2023

Learned counsel for the plaintiff prays for and is granted two days' time to file rejoinder. List thereafter.

April 03, 2023
(VH)

**(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge**