

Manorma Sharma vs. Food Corporation of India & ors.

Civil Suit No. 80 of 2010

22.06.2023

Present: Ms. Sunita Sharma, Sr. Advocate, with
Ms. Lalita Sharma, Advocate, for the
plaintiff.

Mr. Y.P. Sood, Advocate, for defendants
No. 1 & 2.

Mr. Rajinder Thakur, Central Government
Counsel, for defendant No. 3.

OMPs No. 25 & 122 of 2023

Released.

Civil Suit No. 80 of 2010

List before appropriate Bench on **30th June,**
2023, after obtaining orders from Hon'ble the Chief
Justice.

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge

22nd June, 2023
(virender)