

**Manorma Sharma Vs. Food Corporation of
India & ors**

Civil Suit No. 80 of 2010

30.6.2023 Present: Ms. Sunita Sharma, Senior Advocate with Ms.
Lalita Sharma, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Praveen Chauhan, Advocate vice Mr. Y.P.
Sood, Advocate, for defendants No. 1 and 2.

Mr. Shiv Pal Manhans, Central Government
Counsel, for defendant No. 3.

OMPs No. 25 and 122 of 2023

List for consideration on 14.7.2023.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

June 30, 2023
(kalpana)