

Manorma Sharma
Vs.
Food Corporation of India and ors.
Civil Suit No. 80 of 2010

5.9.2024 **Present:** Ms. Sunita Sharma, Senior Advocate, with Ms. Lalita Sharma, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Y.P. Sood, Advocate, for defendants No.1 and 2.

Mr. Nand Lal Thakur, Senior Panel Counsel, for defendant No.3.

It has been submitted that written statement has been filed but the same is under objection. Let the objection(s), if any, be removed and the matter be listed thereafter.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

September 5th, 2024
(Chander)