

CS-80 of 2010

23.12.2024 Present: Ms. Manorma Sharma, plaintiff in person.
Mr. Y.P. Sood, Advocate for the defendants
No. 1 & 2.

Steps for summoning defendant's evidence are awaited despite opportunity dated 06.12.2024. Let fresh steps for summoning defendant's witnesses be taken within one week and the case be listed on 24.02.2025 for defendant's evidence. In case steps are not taken within the aforesaid time granted, defendant's witnesses be produced on self-responsibility on the date fixed.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

23.12.2024

(Vriti)