

Manorma Sharma vs. Food Corporation of India & others

C.S. No.80 of 2010

07.05.2025 Present: Ms. Sunita Sharma, Senior Advocate with Ms.Sugandh Verma, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Y.P. Sood and Mr. Praveen Chauhan, Advocates, for defendants No.1 and 2.

Mr. Shiv Pal Minhans, Senior Panel Counsel, for defendant No..3.

OMPs No.555, 144 and 434 of 2025

Time sought to file replies in all these applications. Be filed on or before the next date.

List on 2nd June, 2025.

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**

May 07, 2025
(vt)