

CS No. 80 of 2010

04.08.2025 Present: Mr. Het Ram vice Mr. Sanjeev Sood,
Advocate for plaintiff.
Mr. Surender Kumar vice Mr.
Dhananjay Sharma, Advocate for
plaintiff.
Mr. Y.P Sood, Advocate for
defendants No. 1 & 2.

Let the case be now listed on
01.09.2025 for applicant's evidence. Steps for
summoning the witnesses be taken within three
days, failing which the applicant's witnesses be
produced on self-responsibility.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

04.08.2025
(Shalini)