

**Manorma Sharma Vs. Food Corporation of
India and Ors.**

CS No.80 of 2010

07.01.2026 Present: Mr. R.K. Bawa, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Vijay Chaudhary, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Y.P. Sood, Advocate, for defendants No.1 and 2.

Mr. Shiv Pal Manhans, Advocate, for defendant No.3.

As jointly prayed, list the matter after ensuing winter vacation in the **3rd Week of March, 2026.**

**(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge**

07th January, 2026
(Gaurav Rawat)